o
o
9.0
PULB-2004
40.19A 4.0
PULB-2004
11.69A
7.0

  P=Planted
  N=Natural
Land Type Codes
  B=Bottomland
  L=Lowland
  U=Upland
  O=Old Field
  S=Slope
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N B MH MP 74-/
Prepared by: M. Ortega
Date: 10/6/2006
Stand Date:  11/2/2005
0 1,320
Feet
Non Timbered
Cutover
Natural Bottomland
Natural Upland
Natural Sloping
Planted UplandI
Tract 007698
Molag Timberprop, LLC
West Norton Tract
Compartment 1
Tippah County, MS
70.67 Acres